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200710080004
69290

10/08/2007
01:47:25

SAVANNAH
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

39 42 Lot#:345
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

200710080004
69300

10/08/2007
01:47:26

SAVANNAH
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

39 42 Lot#:315
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201003250000
86380

03/25/2010
10:41:11

SAVANNAH
BUILDING CO
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REGIONS
BANK

39 42 Instr
#:20071008000
469300

Lot#:315
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1


