Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 21; Party Role= Grantor; Name= SAVANNAH BUILDING CO LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200710080004 69290		SAVANNAH BUILDING CO LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			39	42		Lot#:345 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
200710080004 69300		SAVANNAH BUILDING CO LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			39	42		Lot#:315 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201003250000 86380	03/25/2010 10:41:11	SAVANNAH BUILDING CO LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	REGIONS BANK			39	42	Instr #:20071008000 469300	Lot#:315 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1